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(‘ 7~ SPORTO FEDERACIJA
Lithuania Championships 2020 in pair time trial
10.07.2020
Organiser: Druskininky Sports Center
Cycling Federations of Lithuania
Final Classification

WU17 - Jaunutés Distance 15 km

AVG
Rank Heat No Name YOB UclID Team Time Gap Speed
1 2 15 Mikasauskaité Skaisté 2005 10052432221 Silalés SM DSK "Kvédarna" 24:12,53 00:00,0 37,18
16 Zekaité Austéja 2005 100 895793 79 Silalés SM DSK "Kvédarna"
2 1 8 Straksyté Kotryna 2004 100623356 18 Utenos DSC 24:40,95 00:28,4 36,46
32 Ceponyté Gabrielé 2004 10052432524 PRSSG
3 3 28 Dubauskaité Eglé 2004 100897 602 45 PRSSG-El Eko Sport 25:17,90 01:05,4 35,58
29 SamokisSina Karina 2004 100807 117 61 PRSSG-El Eko Sport
4 4 33 Sjaudkulyté Deimanté 2004 100939469 08 PRSSG 25:35,88 01:23,3 35,16
46 Zemaityté Martyna 2004 100895 777 63 VMSC, DSK "Sietynas"
5 7 53 Jasilnaité Aleksandra 2005 101067 283 73 DSK "Fortlina", Pakruojo SC 26:20,31 02:07,8 34,17
54  Zubavicitté Austéja 2005 101 065302 32 DSK "Fortina", Pakruojo SC
6 5 47 Valiukeviciaté Lauryna 2006 101016404 22 VMSC, DSK "Sietynas" 26:41,05 02:28,5 33,73
48 Voitkevi¢ Adriana 2006 101016408 26 VMSC, DSK "Sietynas"
7 6 56 Steponénaité Manteé 2005 100923 628 75 Ignalinos kultdros ir sporto cer 26:50,63  02:38,1 33,53
58 Gailiesaité Karolina 2005 101046 519 67 Ignalinos kultdros ir sporto centras
MU17 - Jaunudiai Distance 20 km AVG
Rank Heat No Name YOB ucl ID Team Time Gap Speed
1 9 13 Venckus Jomantas 2004 100 895 813 02 Silalés SM DSK "Kvédarna" 27:31,99 43,58
14 Zekas Edgaras 2004 100 895 798 84 Silalés SM DSK "Kvédarna"
2 3 12 Venckus Justinas 2004 100 895 815 04 Silalés SM DSK "Kvédarna" 27:47,93 00:15,9 43,17
34 Burba Vakaris 2004 100886 040 26 PRSSG
3 1 StundZia Rokas 2005 10101857357 Utenos DSC 28:13,54 00:41,6 42,51
Gerdauskas Aironas 2005 10101858064 Utenos DSC
4 4 21 Metlovas Vilius 2004 100913902 49 KSM "Gaja" 28:55,22  01:23,2 41,49
22 Sokolovas Karolis 2004 10091390451 KSM "Gaja"
5 5 19 Laurinavicius Titas 2006 KSM "Gaja" 30:05,04 02:33,0 39,89
51 Nakutis Arijus 2006 101006 671 86 VMSC, DSK "Sietynas"
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W18 - Jaunés
Rank Heat No
1 1 9
31
2 3 10
11
3 2 52
59
M18 - Jauniai
Rank Heat No
1 3 39
40
2 1 25
26
3 2 18
41

Vaicitnas Lukas
Vélykis Gvidas

Klimavicius Nikolas
Brazénas Nojus

Braziulis Povilas
Petkevicius Nojus

Valavicius Mantas
Gruodis Eimantas

Bogavicius Paulius
AliSauskas Deivydas

Distance 20 km
Name
Strainyté Auksé
Rastauskaité Ruata

Juskeviciaté Monika
Ziliuté Rimante

Bugajevaité Elvyra
Janaviciaté Aisté

Distance 20 km
Name
Norutis Zygimantas
Matuzevidius Zygimantas

Ivanovas Olegas
Kubelskas Gediminas

Veiksra Edgaras
Tomkus Martynas
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2005
2004

2006
2006

2005
2006

2004
2005

2004
2004

YOB
2003
2003

2003
2002

2002
2002

YOB
2002
2002

2002
2002

2003
2002

101 067 286 76
101067 284 74

100802 217 11
101 056 127 72

100 899 271 65
101018578 62

101056 118 63
100 851 586 07

uciID
100365670 61
100 802 211 05

100 365 672 63
100 365 695 86

100 365 675 66
100 36568172

ucCl ID
100 461 315 64
100 365 926 26

100 524 361 60
100 524 362 61

100 809 635 57
100 524 355 54
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KSM "Gaja"
KSM "Gaja"

Utenos DSC
Utenos DSC

VMSC DSK "Vitus"
VMSC DSK "Vitus"

Utenos DSC
Utenos DSC

VMSC DSK "Vitus"
DSK "Fortlina"

Team
Silalés SM DSK "Kvedarna"
PRSSG

Silalés SM DSK "Kvedarna"
Silalés SM DSK "Kvedarna"

VMSC, DSK "Sietynas"
Vilkaviskio SM-DSK Aira

Team
VMSC DSK "Vitus"
VMSC DSK "Vitus"

KSM "Gaja"
KSM "Gaja"

KSM "Gaja"
VMSC DSK "Vitus"

30:52,81

31:26,91

31:42,33

33:40,34

Time
28:31,64

29:06,55

29:31,71

Time
24:57,78

25:23,84

25:30,39

03:20,8

03:54,9

04:10,3

06:08,4

Gap

00:34,9

01:00,1

Gap

00:26,1

00:32,6

38,86

38,16

37,85

35,64

AVG
Speed
42,06

41,22

40,64

AVG
Speed
48,07

47,25

47,05
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